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559281 05/17/1981

BF 5'00''180

03/07/2026

2:35 AM

Yes

BRADFORD, DELORIS M.

SPD BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

1427422 08/05/1994

BM 5'10''170

03/07/2026

8:50 PM

Yes

BROWN, MELVIN, II

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS -- SCHEDULE V Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

872745 05/24/1991

BF 4'11''140

03/07/2026

7:37 PM

Yes

BROWN, REBA MONIQUE

SPD INTERFERING WITH EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION Not SetNA/NA

01735971 07/12/1983

BF 5'07''200

03/07/2026

3:23 PM

Yes

CAPLETON, CHANELL

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

1573939 10/14/1992

SM 5'08''155

03/07/2026

4:56 PM

Yes

CAVANTOSCRUZ, EDWIN

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1634263 04/12/2002

BF 5'06''205

03/07/2026

3:38 AM

Yes

CHAMBERS, DESTINY NICOLE

SPD Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS12573-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS12573-1/Criminal

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2024KC01317-1/Criminal

SPD Following Improperly Not Set2025TS12573-1/Criminal

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not Set2025TS12573-1/Criminal

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

01735968 08/28/2001

BF 5'01''129

03/07/2026

2:21 AM

Yes

DANIELS, CHRISTIANA E

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

01735972 06/14/2005

BF 5'06''180

03/07/2026

3:42 PM

Yes

DRAPER, AYSHA

SPD Disturbing the Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

1384632 02/23/2000

BM 5'03''173

03/07/2026

8:59 PM

Yes

GARDNER, CAMERON C

SPD FUGITIVE- CADDO PARISH SO Not Set4315/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office
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343045 09/17/1979

WM 5'07''150

03/07/2026

9:04 AM

Yes

HARLEY, TOMMY D, JR

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW953908208/BCPD

DUS Not Set2023TS13674-3/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS13674-3/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2023TS13674-3/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS13674-3/Criminal

01735969 02/10/1969

BM 6'00''183

03/07/2026

10:34 AM

Yes

MESERVEY, JOHN E., JR

SPD CANCELLED TAG Not Set176804/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set176804/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set176804/Criminal

DUS Not Set176804/Criminal

1557988 05/28/1978

BM 6'01''169

03/07/2026

1:44 AM

Yes

MORAN, GREGORY W

SPD Disturbing Peace Not SetNA/NA

01735973 03/27/1995

BF 5'03''150

03/07/2026

4:27 PM

Yes

PEARSON, SHYNUISHUA S.

SPD Disturbing the Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

1598714 07/12/2001

BM 5'08''190

03/07/2026

11:25 AM

Yes

PLAIR, DENEZELL L

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE ESCAPE Not SetNA/NA

Battery of a police officer Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1181829 09/18/1984

BM 6'03''185

03/07/2026

11:18 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, JERMAINE

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 15
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